
COUNTY 

Adams 

Alamosa 

Arapahoe 

Bent 

Boulder 

Clear Creek 

Delta 

Denver 

Douglas 

El Paso 

Grand 

Huerfano 

Jefferson 

Larimer 
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Morgan 

REPORT TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 
CONCERNING PROPERTY TAX DEFERRAL FOR THE ELDERLY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR 1992-93 

# of 
Deferrals 
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0 

46 

3 

1 

88 

3 
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1 

1 
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30 
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Curr Yr 
Deferrals 

$34,700.94 

546.58 

144,250.75 

0.00 

54,736.42 

3,203.50 

235.92 

81,137.67 

5,788.34 

13,013.16 

612.38 

902.70 

114,648.50 

28,040.42 

5,495.67 

o.oo 

Prior Yrs 
Liens 

$219,590.50 

295.46 

904,392.08 

326.58 

237,767.80 

27,380.83 

0.00 

543,259.84 

13,154.97 

148,861.72 

2,928.39 

5,454.81 

717,773.69 

169,823.07 

8,662.54 

8,143.67 

TOTAL 

$254,291.44 

842.04 

1,048,642.83 

326.58 

292,504.22 

30,584.33 

235.92 

624,397.51 

18,943.31 

161,874.88 

3,540.77 

6,357.51 

832,422.19 

197,863.49 

14,158.21 

8,143.67 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------



COUNTY 

Park 

Pitkin 

Pueblo 

Routt 

Summit 

Teller 

Weld 

GRAND TOTAL FY 1993 

# of 
Deferrals 

1 

1 

2 

0 

1 

0 

6 

423 

Curr Yr 
Deferrals 

1,990.24 

3,840.10 

1,306.04 

0.00 

1,031.88 

o.oo 

4,481.36 

$499,962.57 

Prior Yrs 
Liens 

7,775.42 

0.00 

0.00 

7,890.51 

7,891.05 

2,285.00 

41,578.87 

TOTAL 

9,765.66 

3,840.10 

1,306.04 

7,890.51 

8,922.93 

2,285.00 

46,060.23 

$3,075,236.80 $3,575,199.37 



Reporting # Prev Int Amnt of Prin Int Ending 
Year Apps Balance Earned Taxes Deferred Total Payoffs Payoffs Balance 

---------- ---- ----------- ----------- -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1979 26 0.00 0.00 16,391.25 16,391.25 522.96 19.52 15,848.77 
1980 45 15,848.77 1,014.29 29,735.08 46,598.14 2,675.93 172.47 43,749.74 
1981 60 43,749.74 2,543.49 43,077.41 89,370.64 7,023.93 878.49 81,468.22 
1982 62 81,468.22 5,656.68 49,874.32 136,999.21 4,433.33 612.50 131,953.38 
1983 68 131,953.38 10,046.76 56,485.82 198,485.96 8,554.59 619.64 189,311.73 
1984 129 189,311.73 13,471.83 115,015.23 317,798.79 19,579.89 852.86 297,366.04 
1985 280 297,366.04 22,251.28 241,161.85 560,779.17 13,605.20 834.35 546,339.62 
1986 315 546,339.62 36,818.52 299,536.53 882,694.67 80,284.14 4,428.37 797,982.16 
1987 296 797,982.16 53,155.67 302,158.43 1,153,296.26 88,014.86 5,319.39 1,059,962.01 
1988 430 1,059,962.01 68,392.63 459,008.60 1,587,363.24 100,151.23 10,465.76 1,476,746.25 
1989 458 1,476,746.25 113,477.85 484,630.42 2,074,854.52 125,350.90 9,625.75 1,939,877.87 
1990 484 1,939,877.87 137,852.87 556,079.87 2,633,810.61 184,902.22 17,992.76 2,430,915.63 
1991 479 2,430,915.63 183,940.61 537,766.45 3,152,622.69 203,239.96 7,287.00 2,942,095.73 
1992 466 2,942,095.73 220,706.68 543,187.50 3,705,989.91 392,562.11 23,086.57 3,290,341.23 
1993 423 3,290,341.23 238,622.84 499,962.57 4,028,926.64 432,591.20 21,136.07 3,575,199.37 


